BTRDA Rallycross Championship

Round 4 - Blyton
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Supermodified

Pos No
1 81
2 219
3 955
4 199
5 77
6 59
7 40
8 9
9 325
10 366
11 309
12 101
13 52
14 635
15 171
16 956
17 317
18 958
19 43
20 12
21 111
22 613
23 24
126
957
651
Heat 1 —
Heat 2 -

Name

Michael BOAK
Gary COOK

lan BIAGI
Kenny HALL
Paul WAKELING
Shelley WAKELING
Brian THORNTON
Phil CHICKEN
Malcolm BOYD
John MOONEY
Richard MOORE
Dave BAINES
Gary SIMPSON
Gary COXON
David EWIN
Dave BLACK
Gary DIXON
Jim BLACK
Kris HUDSON
Simon HORTON
Barry DUTTON
Graham HALL
Craig AUSTIN
John WOOD
Shane BLACK
Glen GUTHRIE

Car No. 81
Car No.40
Car No.171

Stock Hatch

Pos No
1 614
2 724
3 666
4 608
5 626
6 776
7 717
8 726
9 782
10 610
11 725
12 777

624

736

Heat 1 —
Heat 2 -

Heat 3 -

Name

Ben CREE

Craig LOMAX
Tomasz WIELGOSZ
Slawomir WOLOCH
Martin PETERS
Darren SWALES
David ELLIS
Johnathan ROOK
Steven HICKEY
Leigh HICKEY
Chris HARPER
Paul MAYBOURNE
Damon FATCHETT
Adam WALKER

Car No.725
Car No.776
Car No.717
Car No.608
Car No.608

Minicross

Pos No
459
469
425
493
448
464
475
488
485
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Heat 2 -

Junior
Pos No

1 523
2 518

Name

Tommi EDWARDES
Richard WAKELING
Mark GRIFFIN
David BELL

Toss CROOKS
Kelly BIRD

Brian WADE

Samantha O”FLANAGAN

lan CLARK

Car No.488
Car No.485

Rallycross
Name

Ken SUMANADASA
Andrew LEWIS

Laps Time
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80
50
19
45
04
56
26
97
09
90
49
42

50
78
75
56
63
79
60
30
16
04
14

Pts

13
11
15
10
19
6

80
7

9

14
8

12
18
22
17
21
23
20
80
80
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Laps Time Pts
4 3:27.96 1
4 3:38.96 2

Laps Time
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2
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Rally cars
Pos No Name Laps Time Pts Laps Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total

1 1 Conor FLYNN 4 2:05.39 1 4 2:38.52 1 4 2:37.59 1 2
2 2 Conor BURGESS 4 2:11.45 2 4 2:50.992 2 4 2:47.50 2 4



Championship Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car

1 81 Michael BOAK 6 3:51.50 37.90 Audi TT TDI

2 40 Brian THORNTON 6 3:56.19 37.76 Rover Metro

3 59 Shelley WAKELING 6 4:05.69 39.84 Honda Civic

4 448  Todd CROOKS 6 4:11.48 40.75 Rover Mini
219 Gary COOK 0 DNF MG ZR

BTRDA Supermodified — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 81 Michael BOAK 5 3:16.55 37.50 Audi TT TDI
2 219 Gary COOK 5 3:21.87 38.69 MG ZR
3 40 Brian THORNTON 5 3:23.18 38.56 Rover Metro
4 77 Paul WAKELING 5 3:30.95 38.81 MG ZS
5 59 Shelley WAKELING 5 3:32.04 40.35 Honda Civic
6 325 Malcolm BOYD 5 3:52.59 44 .69 BMW 325
199 Kenny HALL 4 DNF 39.08 Renault Clio
955 lan BIAGI 0 DNF Mini Clubman

BTRDA Supermodified — B Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car

1 325 Malcolm BOYD 5 3:18.14 38.47 BMW 325

2 309 Richard MOORE 5 3:21.22 38.81 Ford Fiesta

3 317 Gary DIXON 5 3:22.01 38.71 Vauxhall Astra

4 52 Gary SIMPSON 5 3:24.59 39.32 BMW E30

5 101  David BAINES 5 3:29.45 39.61 Peugeot 306

6 635 Garry COXON 5 3:29.99 39.97 Vauxhall Corsa
366 John MOONEY 2 DNF 40.02 Vauxhall Astra
9 Phil CHICKEN DNS VW Golf

BTRDA Supermodified — C Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car

1 317 Gary DIXON 5 3:20.84 39.16 Vauxhall Astra

2 22 Simon HORTON 5 3:24.45 39.31 Subaru Impreza

3 171  David EWIN 5 3:25.74 39.57 Ford Fiesta

4 43 Kris HUDSON 5 3:28.74 39.95 BMW Mini

5 613 Graham HALL 5 3:42.30 42 .50 Peugeot 205

6 111 Barry DUTTON 5 3:46.66 41.65 Renault Megan

7 958  Jim BLACK 5 3:52.84 42.03 Vauxhall Corsa
956 Dave BLACK 4 DNF 39.88 Vauxhall Astra

BTRDA Spermodified — D Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 613 Graham HALL 5 3:56.60 45_.67 Peugeot 205
24 Craig AUSTIN 3 DNF 47.63 Toyota MR2

BTRDA Stockhatch — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best Time Car
1 626 Martin PETERS 5 3:18.18 38.83 Citroen Saxo
2 614 Ben CREE 5 3:19.47 38.85 Peugeot 205
3 776  Darren SWALES 5 3:38.42 42.99 Citroen Saxo
4 608  Slawomir WOLOCH 5 3:40.51 41.00 Peugeot 205
5 717 David ELLIS 5 3:40.91 40.39 Citroen Saxo
6 782 Staven HICKEY 4 3:36.17 46.62 Peugeot 205
666 Tomasz WIELGOSZ DNS Peugeo 106
724  Craig LOMAX DNS Citroen Saxo
BTRDA Stockhatch — B Final
Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 782 Staven HICKEY 5 3:32.46 41.23 Peugeot 205
2 610 Leigh HICKEY 5 3:33.07 40.47 Peugeot 205
3 726  John ROOK 5 3:39.98 42.34 Citroen Saxo
4 736  Adam WALKER 5 3:51.05 43.50 Citroen Saxo
624  Damon FATCHETT 3 DNF 41.67 Peugeot 205
725  Chris HARPER 1 DNF 49.40 Peugeot 205



Minicross — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps
1 459  Tommi EDWARDS 5
2 469  Richard WAKELING 5
3 448  Todd CROOKS 5
4 493 David BELL 5
5 475  Brian WADE 5
6 464  Kelly BIRD 5

488 Samantha O®FLANAGAN
425 Mark GRIFFIN

Junior Rallycross - A Final

Pos No. Name Laps
1 523 Ken SUMANADASS 5
2 518 Andrew LEWIS 5

Rally cars - Final

Pos No. Name Laps
1 1 Conor FLYNN 5
2 2 Conor BURGESS 5

Time
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Best time
40.03
39.72
40.95
41.48
41.74
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Best time
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Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car
Rover
Rover

==
- -
- -

Car
Peugeot 205
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